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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 31st 18:45 Poppy In The 6.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 -46.48
Newcastle Wind
(A.W)
Single 31st 18:15 Big Lachie 8.50 2.00 Loss -2.00 -43.48
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 31st 17:15 \Working 13.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -41.48
Newcastle Together
(A.W)
Single 31st 16:10 Midnightly 17.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -40.48
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 31st 16:05 Desert Ruler 3.75 3.00 Win 8.25 -39.48
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 31st 15:55 Leicester|Hartside 9.00 2.00 Non-runner -47.73
Single 31st 15:25 Leicester|Lord Bryan 9.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 -47.73
Single 31st 13:55 Topamichi 8.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 -45.73
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 31st 13:45 Leicester|Cobolobo 17.00 1.00 Pulled Up -1.00 -43.73
Single 31st 13:25 Lunar Deity 9.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 -42.73
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 30th 16:15 Lingfield |Black Anthem 15.00 1.00 Pulled Up -1.00 -40.73
Single 30th 16:15 Lingfield |Filatore 13.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -39.73
Single 30th 15:25 Essential 17.00 1.00 Win 16.00 -38.73
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 30th 15:25 Best Tamayuz 5.50 3.00 Loss -3.00 -54.73
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 30th 15:05 Chicoria 17.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -51.73
Newcastle
Single 30th 14:40 Lingfield |Kings Cross 7.50 2.00 Loss -2.00 -50.73
Single 30th 14:30 Kimberlite 3.50 3.00 Loss -3.00 -48.73
Newcastle Candy
Single 30th 14:15 Angel Palanas 6.00 3.00 Win 15.00 -45.73
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 30th 14:05 Lingfield |Clayton 3.25 3.00 Loss -3.00 -60.73
Single 30th 13:40 Brigadoon 26.00 2.00 Unseated Rider -2.00 -57.73
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 29th 19:00 Blue Harmony 9.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 -65.73
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 29th 17:25 El Torito 6.50 2.00 Loss -2.00 -52.73
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 29th 16:50 Noneedtotellm 17.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -50.73
\Wolverhampto (e
n (A.W)
Single 29th 16:25 Blue April 6.50 2.00 Loss -2.00 -49.73
Plumpton
Single 29th 15:55 Clondaw 3.75 3.00 Loss -3.00 -47.73
Plumpton Rigger
Single 29th 15:40 Hereford |Streets Of 10.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -44.73
Promise
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Single 29th 15:40 Hereford |Regal Flow 8.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -43.73

Single 29th 15:25 Jully Les Buxy 5.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -41.73
Plumpton

Single 29th 14:40 Hereford |Captain Jack 6.50 2.00 Non-runner - -38.73

Single 29th 14:25 Norphin 13.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -38.73
Plumpton

Single 28th 16:10 Princess 3.25 3.00 Win 1 6.75 -37.73
Sedgefield Mononoke

Single 28th 15:40 Camron De 6.00 3.00 Win 1 15.00 -44.48
Sedgefield Chaillac

Single 28th 15:10 Tornado In 7.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -59.48
Sedgefield Milan

Single 28th 13:10 Nautical 11.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -57.48
Sedgefield Twilight

Single 27th 20:45 Kempton |Avocet 8.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -56.48
(A.W)

Single 27th 20:15 Kempton |Loyalty 26.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 -54.48
(A.W)

Single 27th 16:30 Uttoxeter|Benissimo 81.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -53.48

Single 27th 16:15 Lingfield |Strategic 13.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -52.48
(A.W) Heights

Single 27th 16:10 Litterale Ci 6.50 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 -50.48
Cheltenham

Single 27th 16:00 Uttoxeter|Timon's Tara 7.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -47.48

Single 27th 15:50 Duke Of Navan 10.00 2.00 Win 1 16.20 -45.48
Doncaster

Single 27th 15:15 Wakanda 9.00 2.00 Win 1 16.00 -61.68
Doncaster

Single 27th 14:55 Uttoxeter|Sleepy Haven 9.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -77.68

Single 27th 13:50 Dream Bolt 34.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 -75.68
Cheltenham

Single 27th 12:55 Princess Tara 21.00 1.00 Fell - -1.00 -74.68
Doncaster

Single 26th 19:15 Kempton |Feragust 12.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -73.68
(A.W)

Single 26th 18:45 Kempton |Miningrocks 21.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -72.68
(A.W)

Single 26th 16:10 Kiwayu 67.00 1.00 Loss 17 -1.00 -71.68
Doncaster

Single 26th 15:50 Classic Tune 51.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 -70.68
Huntingdon

Single 26th 15:30 Lingfield |Noble Deed 9.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -69.68
(A.W)

Single 26th 15:05 Capard King 6.00 3.00 Unseated Rider - -3.00 -67.68
Doncaster

Single 26th 14:55 Lingfield |World Of Good 11.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -64.68
(A.W)

Single 26th 14:20 Lingfield |Chelwood Gate 8.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 -62.68
(A.W)

Single 26th 14:05 Rebel Beat 8.50 2.00 Pulled Up - -2.00 -60.68
Huntingdon

Single 26th 12:50 Thomas 8.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -58.68
Doncaster Blossom

Single 25th 21:00 Poet's Society 3.75 3.00 Win 1 8.25 -56.68
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 25th 17:55 Nouvelle Ere 13.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -64.93
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 25th 15:55 Mugarred 7.50 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 -63.93
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 25th 15:20 Helen Sherbet 4.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -61.93
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 25th 14:45 Epitaph 4.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -58.93
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 25th 14:35 Warwick |Crucial Role 3.25 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -55.93
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Single 25th 14:00 Warwick |Millicent Silver 13.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -52.93
Single 25th 14:00 Warwick |Talk Of The 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -51.93
South
Single 25th 13:45 Kelso Trust Thomas 7.00 2.00 Pulled Up - -2.00 -50.93
Single 25th 13:15 Kelso Scotswell 10.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 -48.93
Single 24th 19:15 Kempton |Gentlemen 15.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -47.93
(A.W)
Single 24th 18:45 Kempton [Mr Mac 15.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -46.93
(A.W)
Single 24th 18:15 Kempton |Haverland 11.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -45.93
(A.W)
Single 24th 16:40 Kempton |Only Ten Per 51.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -43.93
(A.W) Cent
Single 24th 16:15 Lingfield |Soaring Spirits 6.50 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -42.93
(A.W)
Single 24th 15:00 Catterick [Somewhere To 5.50 3.00 Win 1 9.45 -39.93
Be
Single 24th 14:30 Catterick |Dedigout 26.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -49.38
Single 24th 14:05 Lingfield |First 11.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -48.38
(A.W) Experience
Single 24th 13:55 Catterick |So Satisfied 6.50 3.00 Win 1 16.50 -47.38
Single 24th 13:00 Lingfield |North Bay 15.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -63.88
(A.W) Sunrise
Single 23rd 16:20 Leicester|The Golden 9.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -62.88
Hour
Single 23rd 16:10 Indigo Princess 8.50 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -60.88
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 23rd 15:50 Leicester|Cold Shoulder 21.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -57.88
Single 23rd 15:40 Canford 8.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -56.88
Southwell Thompson
(A.W)
Single 23rd 15:15 Leicester|Dontminddboys| 3.50 3.00 Win 1 7.50 -54.88
Single 23rd 15:05 Poyle Vinnie 7.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -62.38
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 23rd 14:20 Bacchanel 9.00 2.00 Pulled Up - -2.00 -60.38
\Wetherby
Single 23rd 13:55 Aragon Knight 8.00 2.00 Loss 12 -2.00 -58.38
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 23rd 13:45 Cafe Au Lait 4.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -56.38
\Wetherby
Single 23rd 13:20 Going Native 3.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -53.38
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 22nd 19:20 Bell Heather 13.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -50.38
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 22nd 18:50 Sean O'Casey 8.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -48.38
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 22nd 18:20 Barye 9.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -46.38
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 22nd 17:50 Hussar Ballad 13.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -44.38
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 22nd 16:20 Laydee Victoria 10.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -43.38
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 22nd 15:55 Astrum 4.33 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -41.38
Fakenham
Single 22nd 15:25 Wish In A Well 5.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -38.38
Fakenham
Single 22nd 14:25 Morney Wing 5.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -35.38
Fakenham
Single 22nd 13:25 Yourholidayiso 7.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -32.38

Fakenham

ver
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Single 21st 16:30 Firesnake 15.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -30.38
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 21st 15:55 Dynamo Walt 7.50 2.00 Win 1 11.70 -29.38
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 21st 15:40 Fontwell |Keel Haul 4.33 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -41.08

Single 21st 15:25 The Gay 12.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -38.08
Chelmsford Cavalier
(A.W)

Single 21st 14:55 Showdance Kid 17.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -37.08
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 21st 14:40 Fontwell |Leith Hill 6.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -36.08

Legasi

Single 21st 14:25 Stosur 5.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -34.08
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 21st 14:10 Fontwell || See You Well 7.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -31.08

Single 21st 13:55 Captain Bob 13.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -29.08
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 21st 13:40 Fontwell |Cody Wyoming 6.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -27.08

Single 20th 18:15 Awesome Allan 8.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -24.08
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 20th 16:15 Haydock |Bruichladdich 7.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -22.08

Single 20th 16:10 Lingfield [Gold Club 6.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -20.08
(A.W)

Single 20th 15:55 Taunton [Sandy Beach 8.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -18.08

Single 20th 15:45 Haydock |Azzuri 9.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -16.08

Single 20th 15:15 Haydock |Hainan 7.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -14.08

Single 20th 15:00 Ascot  [Guitar Pete 5.00 3.00 Unseated Rider - -3.00 -12.08

Single 20th 14:35 Lingfield |Fire Fighting 9.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -9.08
(A.W)

Single 20th 14:25 Ascot Crossed My 5.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -7.08

Mind

Single 20th 13:25 Lingfield |Attain 6.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -4.08
(A.W)

Single 19th 20:45 Fikhaar 9.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -1.08
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 19th 19:45 Justice 13.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 0.92000000000
Newcastle Pleasing 001
(A.W)

Single 19th 19:15 High Seas 4.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 1.92
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 19th 15:50 Kings Cross 12.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 4.92
Chepstow

Single 19th 15:20 Back To The 5.00 3.00 Win 1 10.80 5.92
Chepstow Thatch

Single 19th 14:45 Carnspindle 7.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -4.88
Chepstow

Single 19th 14:20 Meadowcroft 10.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -2.88
Musselburgh |Boy

Single 19th 14:00 Lingfield |Colourful 10.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -0.88
(A.W) Career

Single 19th 13:25 Lingfield |Mrs Hitchcock 17.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 1.12
(A.W)

Single 19th 12:40 Morning With 5.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 3.12
Musselburgh |lvan

Single 18th 19:30 Hairdryer 5.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 5.12
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 18th 17:55 Lanjano 11.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 8.12
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 18th 16:05 Cool Music 21.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 10.12




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 18th 15:30 Dazeekha 10.00 2.00 Non-runner - 11.12
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 18th 15:20 Sea Wall 11.00 2.00 Win 1 20.00 11.12
\Wincanton
Single 18th 14:55 Luv U 4.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -8.88
Southwell Whatever
(A.W)
Single 18th 14:10 Barton Gift 34.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 -5.88
\Wincanton
Single 18th 14:00 Ludlow |Champagne At 10.00 2.00 Unseated Rider - -2.00 -4.88
Tara
Single 18th 13:40 Maguire's Glen 9.00 2.00 Pulled Up - -2.00 -2.88
\Wincanton
Single 18th 12:20 General Tufto 17.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -0.88
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 17th 18:00 Malaspina 3.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 0.12
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 17th 16:30 Lozah 9.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 3.12
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 17th 15:55 Lingfield |Hidden Stash 5.50 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 6.12
(A.W)
Single 17th 15:55 Lingfield |Mad Rose 51.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 9.12
(A.W)
Single 17th 15:00 Newbury |Saint John 21.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 10.12
Henry
Single 17th 14:25 Newbury |Tree Of Liberty 4.33 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 11.12
Single 17th 13:30 Market |Bowie 9.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 14.12
Rasen
Single 17th 13:20 Newbury |Percy Street 5.50 3.00 Loss 11 -3.00 16.12
Single 17th 13:00 Market |Moidore 15.00 1.00 Unseated Rider - -1.00 19.12
Rasen
Single 17th 12:40 Lingfield |Mr Bossy 9.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 20.12
(A.W) Boots
Single 16th 20:10 Kempton |Poyle Thomas 15.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 22.12
(A.W)
Single 16th 19:40 Kempton |Roy Rocket 21.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 23.12
(A.W)
Single 16th 19:10 Kempton |Stand Guard 11.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 25.12
(A.W)
Single 16th 17:40 Kempton |Intransigent 11.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 27.12
(A.W)
Single 16th 17:10 Kempton |Light From 21.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 29.12
(A.W) Mars
Single 16th 15:40 Hereford |Looks Like 11.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 30.12
Power
Single 16th 15:05 Hereford |Castafiore 10.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 31.12
Single 16th 14:50 Ayr Purcell's Bridge 9.00 2.00 Not Available - 33.12
Single 16th 14:30 Hereford |Theatre Stage 5.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 33.12
Single 16th 14:00 Hereford |Handsome 13.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 36.12
Sam
Single 15th 19:40 Dreams Of 41.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 37.12
Wolverhampto [Glory
n (A.W)
Single 15th 17:40 Chestnut Fire 15.00 1.00 Non-runner - 38.12
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 15th 16:35 Kylie Style 23.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 38.12
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 15th 16:10 Scrutinise 8.50 2.00 Not Available - 39.12
Plumpton
Single 15th 15:55 Ayr What A Dream 21.00 1.00 Win 1 18.00 39.12
Single 15th 15:25 Ayr Trust Thomas 7.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 21.12




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 15th 14:50 Ayr Paddling 7.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 23.12
Single 15th 14:15 Ayr Another Mattie 21.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 26.12
Single 15th 14:00 Ulis De Vassy 4.50 3.00 Not Available - 27.12
Plumpton
Single 15th 13:45 Ayr Beyondtemptati 9.00 2.00 Pulled Up - -2.00 27.12
on
Single 14th 15:25 Spun Gold 3.75 3.00 Win 1 8.25 29.12
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 14th 15:15 Kelso Bernardelli 9.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 20.87
Single 14th 15:15 Kelso Bright Prospect 11.00 1.00 Win 1 10.00 21.87
Single 14th 14:45 Kelso Ange Des 8.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 11.87
Malberaux
Single 14th 14:25 Razin' Hell 5.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 13.87
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 14th 13:40 Kelso Dexcite 4.33 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 16.87
Single 14th 13:40 Kelso Cornborough 12.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 19.87
Single 14th 13:20 Good 3.25 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 20.87
Southwell Impression
(A.W)
Single 13th 19:45 Big Lachie 19.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 23.87
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 13th 19:15 Monte Cing 10.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 24.87
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 13th 17:45 Muthraab 7.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 26.87
\Wolverhampto |Aldaar
n (A.W)
Single 13th 15:45 Kempton |Viserion 10.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 28.87
Single 13th 15:35 Warwick |Goodtoknow 19.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 30.87
Single 13th 14:40 Kempton |Diese Des 6.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 31.87
Bieffes
Single 13th 14:25 Warwick |Black Ivory 6.00 3.00 Win 1 15.00 34.87
Single 13th 13:40 Gran Maestro 6.00 2.00 Win 1 10.00 19.87
\Wetherby
Single 13th 13:15 Warwick |Red Riverman 11.00 2.00 Non-runner - 9.87
Single 13th 12:40 Warwick |Equus Millar 9.00 2.00 Loss 12 -2.00 9.87
Single 12th 20:15 Novabridge 13.00 2.00 Win 1 24.00 11.87
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 12th 19:15 Tommy G 7.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -12.13
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 12th 15:30 Bentelimar 4.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -9.13
Huntingdon
Single 12th 14:40 Bulkov 6.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -6.13
Sedgefield
Single 12th 14:30 Dylanseoghan 6.00 3.00 Pulled Up - -3.00 -3.13
Huntingdon
Single 12th 14:20 Lingfield |Early Morning 9.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -0.13
(A.W)
Single 12th 14:10 Frankie Ballou 10.00 2.00 Pulled Up - -2.00 1.87
Sedgefield
Single 12th 13:50 Lingfield |Kingsley 21.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 3.87
(A.W) Klarion
Single 12th 13:30 Travertine 7.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 4.87
Huntingdon
Single 12th 12:50 Lingfield |Felisa 10.00 2.00 Win 1 13.50 6.87
(A.W)
Single 11th 17:55 Spiritual Star 67.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -6.63
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 11th 16:35 Doc Sportello 13.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -5.63
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 11th 15:45 Catterick |Steel City 21.00 1.00 Win 1 20.00 -4.63
Single 11th 15:25 Leicester|Hollywood All 17.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -24.63




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Star
Single 11th 15:10 Catterick |Romulus Du 10.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -23.63
Donjon
Single 11th 14:50 Leicester|Edward Elgar 15.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -22.63
Single 11th 14:35 Catterick |Golden 7.00 2.00 Unseated Rider - -2.00 -21.63
Investment
Single 11th 13:45 Leicester|Ballydine 4.33 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -19.63
Single 11th 13:30 Catterick |Vengeur De 10.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -16.63
Guye
Single 11th 13:00 Catterick |Chu Chu Percy 2.38 3.00 Win 1 4.14 -14.63
Single 10th 19:15 Kempton |Eltezam 6.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -18.77
(A.W)
Single 10th 18:45 Kempton |Light From 13.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -16.77
(A.W) Mars
Single 10th 17:45 Kempton |Kath's Legacy 17.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -15.77
(A.W)
Single 10th 15:35 Ludlow |Fille Des 5.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -14.77
Champs
Single 10th 15:25 Lingfield |Storm Trooper 51.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -12.77
(A.W)
Single 10th 15:25 Lingfield |Billy's Boots 13.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -11.77
(A.W)
Single 10th 15:00 Ludlow |Nansaroy 8.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -9.77
Single 10th 14:50 Lingfield |Yeah Baby 5.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -7.77
(A.W) Yeah
Single 10th 14:15 Lingfield |Bertie Moon 9.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -5.77
(A.W)
Single 10th 13:55 Ludlow |Dark Mahler 5.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -3.77
Single 9th 15:10 Doktor Glaz 6.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -0.77
Doncaster
Single 9th 14:55 Angel Palanas 8.00 2.00 Win 1 13.30 1.23
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 9th 14:45 Taunton |Rejaah 21.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -12.07
Single 9th 14:35 Black Tulip 8.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 -11.07
Doncaster
Single 9th 14:20 Hammer Gun 9.00 2.00 Win 1 14.40 -9.07
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 9th 14:10 Taunton |Orbasa 11.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -23.47
Single 9th 13:45 Showboating 11.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -21.47
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 9th 13:15 Hard Graft 7.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -20.47
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 9th 12:35 Taunton |Kohuma 8.00 2.00 Win 1 14.00 -18.47
Single 9th 12:15 Epitaph 8.00 2.00 Win 1 14.00 -32.47
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 8th 19:45 Dusky Maid 5.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -46.47
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 8th 19:15 Northern Law 10.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 -43.47
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 8th 18:15 Berlusca 5.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -41.47
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 8th 17:45 Belabour 9.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -38.47
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 8th 16:45 Bush Beauty 13.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -36.47
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 8th 16:15 Grey Destiny 4.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -34.47
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 8th 15:15 Fontwell |Bagging Turf 6.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -31.47




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 8th 14:45 Fontwell |Minella On Line 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -29.47

Single 8th 14:45 Fontwell |Hit The 8.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -28.47

Highway
Single 8th 13:45 Fontwell |Flanagans 6.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -27.47
Field

Single 7th 15:45 Tara Bridge 11.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -24.47
Plumpton

Single 7th 15:10 \Whispering 6.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -22.47
Plumpton Harry

Single 7th 14:35 Shotgun Paddy 12.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -20.47
Plumpton

Single 7th 14:35 Henri Parry 9.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -19.47
Plumpton Morgan

Single 7th 14:05 Bact To Black 8.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -17.47
Plumpton

Single 6th 21:15 Kempton |Dolphin Village 8.50 2.00 Loss 13 -2.00 -15.47
(A.W)

Single 6th 18:45 Kempton |Peak Hill 11.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -13.47
(A.W)

Single 6th 15:35 Sandown|Our Merlin 6.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -12.47

Single 6th 15:20 Kayf Adventure 7.50 2.00 Non-runner - -9.47
Chepstow

Single 6th 15:00 Sandown|Cloudy Too 10.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -9.47

Single 6th 14:40 Uhlan Bute 9.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -7.47
\Wincanton

Single 6th 14:05 Milansbar 17.00 1.00 Unseated Rider - -1.00 -5.47
Chepstow

Single 6th 13:50 Sandown|Pearls Legend 13.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -4.47

Single 6th 13:45 Lingfield |Towerlands 3.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -3.47
(A.W) Park

Single 6th 13:40 Talk Of The 7.00 2.00 Pulled Up - -2.00 -0.47
\Wincanton South

Single 5th 20:45 Kempton |Steal The 10.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 1.53
(A.W) Scene

Single 5th 20:15 Kempton |Eljaddaaf 7.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 3.53
(A.W)

Single 5th 19:45 Kempton |Boychick 7.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 5.53
(A.W)

Single 5th 18:45 Kempton |Silver Penny 13.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 7.53
(A.W)

Single 5th 18:15 Kempton [Broughtons 5.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 8.53
(A.W) Fancy

Single 5th 15:40 Best Example 9.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 11.53
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 5th 14:40 Kody Ridge 23.00 1.00 Win 1 19.80 13.53
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 5th 14:05 Beautiful Artist 12.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -6.27
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 5th 12:55 Optimickstickhil 34.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -4.27
Southwell |
(A.W)

Single 5th 12:55 Magic Pulse 3.25 3.00 Win 1 6.75 -3.27
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 4th 20:45 Red Invader 11.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 -10.02
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 4th 20:15 Loyalty 19.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -8.02
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 4th 18:45 Bold Prediction 7.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -7.02
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 4th 17:35 Gabrial The 10.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -5.02
\Wolverhampto [Terror

n (A.W)




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 4th 17:05 Coillte Cailin 13.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -3.02
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 4th 16:55 Duke Cosimo 9.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -2.02
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 4th 16:20 Lozah 7.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -0.02
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 4th 14:25 Dragon Tattoo 17.00 1.00 Non-runner - 1.98
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 4th 13:30 Thankyou Very 12.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 1.98
Newcastle Much
(A.W)
Single 4th 13:15 Bangor- |The Kings Writ 4.50 3.00 Fell - -3.00 3.98
on-Dee
Single 3rd 19:10 Ravenhoe 11.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 6.98
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 3rd 18:40 Jack Of 9.50 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 8.98
\Wolverhampto [Diamonds
n (A.W)
Single 3rd 17:10 Joey's Destiny 8.00 2.00 Non-runner - 10.98
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 3rd 16:40 Bush Beauty 6.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 10.98
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 3rd 15:40 Big Amigo 6.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 12.98
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 3rd 15:00 Mixboy 2.88 3.00 Win 1 4.23 14.98
Musselburgh
Single 3rd 14:50 Ludlow |Tambura 6.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 10.75
Single 3rd 14:00 Mitcd 15.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 12.75
Musselburgh
Single 3rd 12:40 Benissimo 67.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 13.75
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 3rd 12:40 Shine Baby 3.25 3.00 Win 1 6.75 14.75
Southwell Shine
(A.W)
Single 2nd 18:40 Mother Of 10.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 8
Newcastle Dragons
(A.W)
Single 2nd 18:10 Rosina 7.50 2.00 Win 1 12.00 10
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 2nd 16:40 Swift Approval 8.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -2
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 2nd 16:10 Chestnut Fire 11.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 0
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 2nd 15:35 Paddyplex 5.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 2
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 2nd 15:10 Ayr Las Tunas 7.00 2.00 Pulled Up - -2.00 5
Single 2nd 14:40 Ayr Maggio 51.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 7
Single 2nd 14:40 Ayr Only 6.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 8
Orsenfoolsies
Single 2nd 14:10 Ayr Calivigny 9.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 11
Single 2nd 13:00 Ayr Chicoria 21.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 13
Single 1st 15:35 Exeter  [Allee Bleue 9.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 14
Single 1st 15:30 Gunner Moyne 10.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 16
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 1st 15:25 Misfits 7.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 18

Musselburgh




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 1st 15:20 Catterick |Emma Beag 17.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 19
Single 1st 14:55 Captain Bob 26.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 20
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 1st 14:50 Titus Bolt 9.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 21
Musselburgh
Single 1st 14:45 Catterick |Banny's Lad 7.50 2.00 Pulled Up - -2.00 23
Single 1st 14:00 Ballyhill 10.00 2.00 Win 1 18.00 25
Cheltenham
Single 1st 13:00 Catterick |Hartside 5.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 7
Single 1st 12:35 By Royal 5.50 2.00 Win 1 9.00 9
Southwell Approval
(A.W)

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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